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1 SCANO ANNA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 12,000 2,600 9,400
2 FRANCESCHI MICHELA POL. G.B. VIGHENZI A.S.D. 02-LOM 2523 12,000 2,700 9,300
3 MONTI CATERINA A.S.D. C.G. OLIMPIA 07-TOS 364 11,950 2,700 9,250
4 BRUNETTI MARTINA LIBERTAS MAROTTA 08-MARC 806 11,950 2,700 9,250
5 NALDI CECILIA A.S.D. GINN.LUCCA CAV.V.MARTIN 07-TOS 225 11,900 2,600 9,300
6 FACCHETTI ISABELLA A.S.D. GINNASTICA GARDONE V.T. 02-LOM 405 11,900 2,700 9,300 0,100
7 BELLEGGIA GIADA S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL 08-MARC 2183 11,900 2,700 9,200
8 MARTINO GIULIA FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 10-LAZ 1625 11,850 2,700 9,150
9 CIOTTI LAURA S.G.A GYMNASIUM A.S.D. 03-VEN 1214 11,800 2,600 9,200
10 ANDREOLLA MARTINA S.G.A GYMNASIUM A.S.D. 03-VEN 1214 11,800 2,700 9,200 0,100
11 TRASTULLI GIADA A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SALUS 09-UMB 1529 11,800 2,700 9,100
12 PAVANELLO EVA S.G.A GYMNASIUM A.S.D. 03-VEN 1214 11,700 2,500 9,300 0,100
13 FERRARO ANTONIA A.POL.DIL. GYMNASIUM CLUB VICO 11-CAM 1570 11,700 2,600 9,100
14 FROSIO ALESSIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA KO 02-LOM 1472 11,700 2,700 9,000
15 CARNEMOLLA SILVIA A.S.D. FITNESS WORLD 16-SIC 2344 11,700 2,700 9,000
16 SCANU SARA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 11,700 2,700 9,000
17 PUTZOLU ROBERTA A.S.D. IL GABBIANO 10-LAZ 2386 11,700 2,700 9,000
18 CENCIONI AZZURRA FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 10-LAZ 1625 11,700 2,700 9,000
19 MANCINELLI GIULIA FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 10-LAZ 1625 11,700 2,700 9,000
20 PUGLIESE ANITA S.G. LA TROTTOLA A.S.D. 06-EMR 852 11,650 2,700 8,950
21 COTIGNOLI MATILDE S.G. LA TROTTOLA A.S.D. 06-EMR 852 11,650 2,700 8,950
22 FURLAN EMMA A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS LIBERTAS 04-FVG 2296 11,600 2,400 9,200
23 PORTOLAN ELEONORA A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS LIBERTAS 04-FVG 2296 11,600 2,500 9,100
24 VINCI MARTA LIBERTAS COSMOS A.S.D. 16-SIC 1148 11,600 2,700 8,900
25 SARTOR CAMILLA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PIAVE 03-VEN 104 11,550 2,500 9,050
26 MORO GRETA A.S.D. CENTRO GINNASTICA PORTO 07-TOS 1778 11,550 2,700 8,850
27 SCOPEL ANDREA S.G.A GYMNASIUM A.S.D. 03-VEN 1214 11,500 2,500 9,100 0,100
28 PIACQUADDIO SIMONA VV.F. M.MARTINELLI 12-PUG 2018 11,500 2,600 8,900
29 MAZZA CARLOTTA OLIMPIA AOSTA A.S. DIL. 01-VDO 2 11,500 2,600 8,900

30 ALTAMURA BENEDETTA A.S.D. XL FITNESS CLUB 11-CAM 2307 11,500 2,700 8,800

31 BENELLI GIULIA A.S.D. C.G. OLIMPIA 07-TOS 364 11,450 2,500 8,950
32 SCANDALI EMMA A.S.D. CENTRO GINNASTICA CAMER 08-MARC 678 11,450 2,600 8,850
33 BELLUCCI SARA LIBERTAS MAROTTA 08-MARC 806 11,450 2,700 8,750
34 AMENDOLAGINE GINEVRA SOC.GINN.TERSICORE A.S.D. 12-PUG 2332 11,450 2,700 8,750
35 MAURINA SARA POL.C.L.T. SEZ.GINN. 09-UMB 1287 11,450 2,700 8,750
36 BASELLI ELISA A.S.D. C.G. OLIMPIA 07-TOS 364 11,450 2,700 8,750
37 ZOPPI GIULIA S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL 08-MARC 2183 11,450 2,700 8,750
38 MACRÌ DEASY OLIMPIA AOSTA A.S. DIL. 01-VDO 2 11,400 2,100 9,300
39 MAINO GAIA UNIONE SPORTIVA ALFONSO CASATI 02-LOM 620 11,400 2,700 9,000 0,300
40 STIGLIC GIOIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI 09-UMB 1998 11,400 2,500 8,900
41 QUARANTA GIORGIA VV.F. M.MARTINELLI 12-PUG 2018 11,400 2,600 8,800
42 FAURE RAGANI CHIARA OLIMPIA AOSTA A.S. DIL. 01-VDO 2 11,350 2,400 8,950
43 CALZÀ LIA MARIA GYM CLUB ALA 19-TRE 1782 11,350 2,500 8,850
44 CIMPAN OLIVIA GYM CLUB ALA 19-TRE 1782 11,350 2,600 8,750
45 MARINI FEDERICA POL.C.L.T. SEZ.GINN. 09-UMB 1287 11,350 2,700 8,650
46 DI RE ELISA PRO ITALIA A.S. DIL. 05-LIG 146 11,350 2,700 8,650
47 MASTROMARTINO CARMELA SPORTING CENTER 11-CAM 1981 11,300 2,500 8,800
48 MATELLINI GIORGIA LIBERTAS COSMOS A.S.D. 16-SIC 1148 11,300 2,700 8,600
49 STORONI ELISA S.G. JUVENA A.S.D. 08-MARC 821 11,250 2,700 8,550
50 PANGRAZZI ERICA A.S.D. Ginnastica Acrobatica V 19-TRE 2474 11,200 2,500 8,700
51 VOINI GLORIA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 11,200 2,600 8,600
52 RUGGIERO GIORGIA A.S.D. SCUOLE PIE 11-CAM 1159 11,200 2,700 8,500
53 CALABRESE SARA A.S.D. FITNESS WORLD 16-SIC 2344 11,200 2,700 8,500
54 CAPOGNA ILARIA A.S.D. IL GABBIANO 10-LAZ 2386 11,200 2,700 8,500
55 SINIBALDI GIULIA CLIOGYM PERGINE 19-TRE 2132 11,100 2,500 8,600
56 PORCU BEATRICE S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 11,100 2,700 8,400
57 SABBATUCCI MICHELA POL.LIBERTAS KATANA A.S. DIL. 16-SIC 501 11,100 2,700 8,400
58 LAMANDA LORENZA BODY ART CLUB 20-MOL 1617 11,000 2,500 8,500
59 FRANCESCONI SARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI 09-UMB 1998 10,950 2,400 8,550
60 EMANUELLI FEDERICA GYM CLUB ALA 19-TRE 1782 10,750 2,500 8,250

61 FICHERA FEDERICA POL. IL SAGITTARIO A.S.D. 16-SIC 729 10,650 2,600 8,050

62 TUFFANELLI REBECCA A.S. DIL. GRUPPO SPORTIVO GALL 06-EMR 1404 10,350 2,700 7,950 0,300
63 MICHETTI MARIA FRANCESCA A.G. DIL MINERVA 14-ABR 970 10,350 2,700 7,850 0,200
64 ABATE ASYA S.G. LIBERTAS LE PULCI A.S.D. 16-SIC 756 9,400 1,900 7,500
FG POTENZA ADRIANA A.S.D. GYMNASIUM 12-PUG 2262 11,800 2,700 9,100
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1 NALDI CECILIA A.S.D. GINN.LUCCA CAV.V.MARTIN 07-TOS 225 11,850 2,500 9,350
2 CALZONI DANIELA A.S.D. GINNASTICA GARDONE V.T. 02-LOM 405 11,850 2,700 9,150
3 PORTOLAN ELEONORA A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS LIBERTAS 04-FVG 2296 11,750 2,500 9,250
4 SCANO ANNA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 11,750 2,700 9,050
5 FACCHETTI ISABELLA A.S.D. GINNASTICA GARDONE V.T. 02-LOM 405 11,750 2,700 9,050
6 DELLA PUTTA VERONICA A.S.A. CINISELLO 02-LOM 1250 11,700 2,600 9,100
7 BELLEGGIA GIADA S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL 08-MARC 2183 11,700 2,700 9,000
8 ZOPPI GIULIA S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL 08-MARC 2183 11,650 2,600 9,050
9 BASELLI ELISA A.S.D. C.G. OLIMPIA 07-TOS 364 11,650 2,700 8,950
10 FURLAN EMMA A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS LIBERTAS 04-FVG 2296 11,600 2,600 9,000
11 SCOPEL ANDREA S.G.A GYMNASIUM A.S.D. 03-VEN 1214 11,500 2,500 9,000
12 VINCI MARTA LIBERTAS COSMOS A.S.D. 16-SIC 1148 11,500 2,700 8,800
13 ZECCHINATO EMMA S.G.A GYMNASIUM A.S.D. 03-VEN 1214 11,450 2,700 8,750
14 PERATI ILARIA A.S.D. ARTISTICA GYMNICA CREMO 02-LOM 1115 11,450 2,700 8,750
15 TOLOMINI ELEONORA A.S.D. ARTISTICA GYMNICA CREMO 02-LOM 1115 11,400 2,600 8,800
16 MANCINI SEFORA A.S.D. GIN. CESANELLA 08-MARC 1997 11,350 2,700 8,650
17 PRESTIGIACOMO FRANCESCA GINNASTICA LIBERTAS NOVARA 01-PIE 18 11,350 2,700 8,650
18 ANDREOLLA MARTINA S.G.A GYMNASIUM A.S.D. 03-VEN 1214 11,250 2,700 8,550
19 MORO JESSICA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PIAVE 03-VEN 104 11,100 2,400 8,700
20 PIACQUADDIO SIMONA VV.F. M.MARTINELLI 12-PUG 2018 11,100 2,500 8,600
21 MACRÌ DEASY OLIMPIA AOSTA A.S. DIL. 01-VDO 2 11,100 2,600 8,500
22 FARINACCI CHIARA GINNASTICA LIBERTAS NOVARA 01-PIE 18 11,100 2,700 8,400
23 MONTI CATERINA A.S.D. C.G. OLIMPIA 07-TOS 364 11,050 2,700 8,350
24 LACETERA LUISA SOC.GINN.TERSICORE A.S.D. 12-PUG 2332 11,000 2,500 8,500
25 QUARANTA GIORGIA VV.F. M.MARTINELLI 12-PUG 2018 11,000 2,500 8,500
26 ROMANI IRENE A.S.D. GINN.LUCCA CAV.V.MARTIN 07-TOS 225 10,950 2,200 8,750
27 BIFULCO SONIA A.POL.DIL. GYMNASIUM CLUB VICO 11-CAM 1570 10,850 2,600 8,250
28 SERAFINI ROBERTA POL. DIL. DAMASO 2000 10-LAZ 2495 10,800 2,600 8,200
29 SCANDALI EMMA A.S.D. CENTRO GINNASTICA CAMER 08-MARC 678 10,800 2,600 8,200
30 DEFFENU MARTA A.S.D. POL. UISP SASSARI 17-SAR 2221 10,750 2,400 8,350

31 STIGLIC GIOIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI 09-UMB 1998 10,750 2,500 8,250

32 MICHETTI MARIA FRANCESCA A.G. DIL MINERVA 14-ABR 970 10,750 2,500 8,250
33 CARNEMOLLA SILVIA A.S.D. FITNESS WORLD 16-SIC 2344 10,750 2,600 8,150
34 PANGRAZZI ERICA A.S.D. Ginnastica Acrobatica V 19-TRE 2474 10,700 2,400 8,300
35 MAGNI MARTA A.S.D. GINNASTICA CALASANZIO G 05-LIG 2490 10,700 2,700 8,000
36 RUGGIERO GIORGIA A.S.D. SCUOLE PIE 11-CAM 1159 10,650 2,200 8,450
37 CALABRESE SARA A.S.D. FITNESS WORLD 16-SIC 2344 10,550 2,600 7,950
38 PAROZZI GINEVRA A.S.A. CINISELLO 02-LOM 1250 10,550 2,600 7,950
39 PUGLIESE ANITA S.G. LA TROTTOLA A.S.D. 06-EMR 852 10,550 2,700 7,850
40 SCANU SARA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 10,500 2,600 7,900
41 RESTANO FRANCESCA GYM AOSTA A.S.D. E DI PROMOZ. 01-VDO 1728 10,500 2,700 7,800
42 SGARBI ELSA LIBERTAS MAROTTA 08-MARC 806 10,500 2,700 7,800
43 RIEDMILLER LISA A.S.D. EDEN GYM ROVERETO 19-TRE 2247 10,400 2,500 7,900
44 SORCINELLI CLAUDIA A.S.D. GIN. CESANELLA 08-MARC 1997 10,400 2,700 7,700
45 FERRI CECILIA S.G. OLYMPIA NUMANA A.S. DIL 08-MARC 2183 10,300 1,800 8,500
46 PLANCHEL VANESSA CLIOGYM PERGINE 19-TRE 2132 10,200 2,100 8,100
47 CADDEO ELEONORA GYM AOSTA A.S.D. E DI PROMOZ. 01-VDO 1728 10,200 2,700 7,500
48 PORCU BEATRICE S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 10,050 2,700 7,350
49 VOINI GLORIA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 10,000 2,700 7,300
50 MAURINA SARA POL.C.L.T. SEZ.GINN. 09-UMB 1287 9,950 2,300 7,650
51 FURNARI FEDERICA POL. IL SAGITTARIO A.S.D. 16-SIC 729 9,900 1,800 8,100
52 MARINI SARA A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SALUS 09-UMB 1529 9,900 2,600 7,400 0,100
53 LAMANDA LORENZA BODY ART CLUB 20-MOL 1617 9,900 2,600 7,300
54 ESPOSITO MARIKA A.S.D. NO LIMITS 1105 9,750 2,700 7,150 0,100
55 FERRARA FEDERICA SPORTING CENTER 11-CAM 1981 9,150 2,300 6,850
56 NONNI GIOIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI 09-UMB 1998 8,550 1,900 6,650
FG POTENZA ADRIANA A.S.D. GYMNASIUM 12-PUG 2262 11,900 2,600 9,300
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1 PERATI ILARIA A.S.D. ARTISTICA GYMNICA CREMO 02-LOM 1115 12,400 2,700 9,700
2 FURLAN EMMA A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS LIBERTAS 04-FVG 2296 12,150 2,700 9,450
3 BAYOUD OUMAYYA A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA 82 02-LOM 2359 12,100 2,700 9,400
4 MAINO GAIA UNIONE SPORTIVA ALFONSO CASATI 02-LOM 620 12,050 2,700 9,350
5 FIGNON MICOL EDITH PROPATRIA 1883 - MILANO S.S.DI 02-LOM 72 11,950 2,700 9,250
6 ANDREOLLA MARTINA S.G.A GYMNASIUM A.S.D. 03-VEN 1214 11,850 2,700 9,150
7 MORBIDELLI SOFIA LIBERTAS MAROTTA 08-MARC 806 11,800 2,400 9,400
8 VALLET MAYA GYM AOSTA A.S.D. E DI PROMOZ. 01-VDO 1728 11,800 2,700 9,100
9 AMATO LUDOVICA A.S.D. C.G. OLIMPIA 07-TOS 364 11,700 2,400 9,300
10 DALLA ZORZA ARIANNA CASIER SEZ.GINN. 03-VEN 1830 11,650 2,700 8,950
11 MONTI CATERINA A.S.D. C.G. OLIMPIA 07-TOS 364 11,650 2,700 8,950
12 ALTAMURA BENEDETTA A.S.D. XL FITNESS CLUB 11-CAM 2307 11,600 2,100 9,500
13 MANCINI SEFORA A.S.D. GIN. CESANELLA 08-MARC 1997 11,600 2,700 8,900
14 FABBRI VIOLA U.S. RENATO SERRA GINNASTICA 06-EMR 160 11,600 2,700 8,900
15 MAZZOLA GIULIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA 82 02-LOM 2359 11,600 2,700 8,900
16 MAURINA SARA POL.C.L.T. SEZ.GINN. 09-UMB 1287 11,550 2,700 8,850
17 GIANCHINI CAMILLA GYM AOSTA A.S.D. E DI PROMOZ. 01-VDO 1728 11,500 2,700 8,800
18 MATELLINI GIORGIA LIBERTAS COSMOS A.S.D. 16-SIC 1148 11,500 2,700 8,800
19 PUGLIESE ANITA S.G. LA TROTTOLA A.S.D. 06-EMR 852 11,400 2,700 8,700
20 ALBERGHINI FRANCESCA PERSICETANA 06-EMR 209 11,400 2,700 8,700
21 REBUZZI BEATRICE A. D. GINNASTICA BRUSAPORTO 02-LOM 1249 11,400 2,700 8,700
22 PANGRAZZI ERICA A.S.D. Ginnastica Acrobatica V 19-TRE 2474 11,350 2,100 9,250
23 MARINI SARA A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SALUS 09-UMB 1529 11,300 2,700 8,600
24 CENCIONI AZZURRA FREE SPORT LIBERTAS 10-LAZ 1625 11,300 2,700 8,600
25 OLIVETTA MARIASOLE BARBANELLA UNO 07-TOS 1273 11,200 2,700 8,500
26 PUTZOLU ROBERTA A.S.D. IL GABBIANO 10-LAZ 2386 11,200 2,700 8,500
27 FERRARO ANTONIA A.POL.DIL. GYMNASIUM CLUB VICO 11-CAM 1570 11,100 1,900 9,200
28 GIOVANNINI SARA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI 09-UMB 1998 11,000 1,900 9,100
29 VINCI MARTA LIBERTAS COSMOS A.S.D. 16-SIC 1148 10,900 2,400 8,500

30 BUSONI GIORGIA PRO ITALIA A.S. DIL. 05-LIG 146 10,900 2,400 8,500

31 BOTTOSSO AURORA A.S.D. ARTISTICA 98 S. STINO 03-VEN 2269 10,900 2,700 8,200
32 SGARBI ELSA LIBERTAS MAROTTA 08-MARC 806 10,850 2,100 8,750
33 GAMBELLI LINDA LIBERTAS MAROTTA 08-MARC 806 10,850 2,400 8,450
34 NICOLETTO SILVIA A.S.D. GIAMBURRASCA 03-VEN 2207 10,750 2,700 8,050
35 CALABRESE SARA A.S.D. FITNESS WORLD 16-SIC 2344 10,700 2,400 8,300
36 MASTROMARTINO CARMELA SPORTING CENTER 11-CAM 1981 10,650 2,100 8,550
37 SORCINELLI CLAUDIA A.S.D. GIN. CESANELLA 08-MARC 1997 10,350 2,400 7,950
38 ISOTTI ELEONORA ALMA JUVENTUS GINNASTICA FANO 08-MARC 788 10,300 2,400 7,900
39 CIUCCI CRISTINA A.S.D. SCUOLE PIE 11-CAM 1159 10,250 2,700 7,550
40 CAPOGNA ILARIA A.S.D. IL GABBIANO 10-LAZ 2386 10,200 2,700 7,500
41 CARNEMOLLA SILVIA A.S.D. FITNESS WORLD 16-SIC 2344 10,100 2,400 7,700
42 STRADA ALICE CLIOGYM PERGINE 19-TRE 2132 9,850 2,400 7,450
43 CHIARAPPA MARIA CHIARA ANGIULLI 12-PUG 311 9,800 2,400 7,400
44 QUARANTA GIORGIA VV.F. M.MARTINELLI 12-PUG 2018 9,800 2,400 7,400
45 SINIBALDI GIULIA CLIOGYM PERGINE 19-TRE 2132 9,700 2,400 7,300
46 ALLIEVI AURORA A.S.D. ACROBATIC FITNESS CLUB 06-EMR 979 9,700 2,700 7,000
47 FURNARI FEDERICA POL. IL SAGITTARIO A.S.D. 16-SIC 729 9,650 2,100 7,550
48 MICHETTI MARIA FRANCESCA A.G. DIL MINERVA 14-ABR 970 9,400 2,100 7,300
49 ZECCHINO VINCENZA ANGIULLI 12-PUG 311 8,250 2,400 5,850
50 ABATE ASYA S.G. LIBERTAS LE PULCI A.S.D. 16-SIC 756 8,150 2,400 5,750
51 PORCU BEATRICE S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 0,000 0,000 0,000
52 VOINI GLORIA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 0,000 0,000 0,000
53 SCANU SARA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 0,000 0,000 0,000
54 SCANO ANNA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 0,000 0,000 0,000
FG POTENZA ADRIANA A.S.D. GYMNASIUM 12-PUG 2262 11,200 2,400 8,800
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1 PERATI ILARIA A.S.D. ARTISTICA GYMNICA CREMO 02-LOM 1115 12,050 2,700 9,350
2 FIGNON MICOL EDITH PROPATRIA 1883 - MILANO S.S.DI 02-LOM 72 11,950 2,700 9,250
3 FURLAN EMMA A.S.D. NOVA VIRTUS LIBERTAS 04-FVG 2296 11,900 2,700 9,200
4 BAYOUD OUMAYYA A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA 82 02-LOM 2359 11,900 2,700 9,200
5 VERCELLINO INES MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO 02-LOM 64 11,800 2,700 9,100
6 MEROLA GIULIA GYM CLUB ALA 19-TRE 1782 11,750 2,700 9,050
7 CARMIGNANI COSTANZA A.S.D. CENTRO GINNASTICA PORTO 07-TOS 1778 11,700 2,700 9,000
8 QUENDOZ MICHELLE OLIMPIA AOSTA A.S. DIL. 01-VDO 2 11,600 2,700 8,900
9 SCANU SARA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 11,500 2,700 8,800
10 STRADA ALICE CLIOGYM PERGINE 19-TRE 2132 11,500 2,700 8,800
11 SCANO ANNA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 11,450 2,700 8,750
12 MAURINA SARA POL.C.L.T. SEZ.GINN. 09-UMB 1287 11,450 2,700 8,750
13 FERROTTI CLAUDIA CASIER SEZ.GINN. 03-VEN 1830 11,450 2,700 8,750
14 BOTTOSSO AURORA A.S.D. ARTISTICA 98 S. STINO 03-VEN 2269 11,400 2,700 8,700
15 GINOBILI LAURA A.S.D. GINNASTICA MOGLIANO 08-MARC 882 11,400 2,700 8,700
16 AMATO LUDOVICA A.S.D. C.G. OLIMPIA 07-TOS 364 11,400 2,700 8,700
17 DONNARI GIULIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA FERMO 85 08-MARC 1136 11,300 2,700 8,600
18 REBUZZI BEATRICE A. D. GINNASTICA BRUSAPORTO 02-LOM 1249 11,300 2,700 8,600
19 DE COSMIS EMMA A.S.D. WORLD SPORTING ACADEMY 08-MARC 1752 11,200 2,700 8,500
20 GIORGETTI SARA A.S.D. GIN. CESANELLA 08-MARC 1997 11,200 2,700 8,500
21 PUGLIESE ANITA S.G. LA TROTTOLA A.S.D. 06-EMR 852 11,150 2,700 8,450
22 SCILABRA LUCREZIA PRO ITALIA A.S. DIL. 05-LIG 146 11,150 2,700 8,450
23 NICOLETTO SILVIA A.S.D. GIAMBURRASCA 03-VEN 2207 11,150 2,700 8,450
24 FABBRI VIOLA U.S. RENATO SERRA GINNASTICA 06-EMR 160 11,100 2,700 8,400
25 TUFFANELLI REBECCA A.S. DIL. GRUPPO SPORTIVO GALL 06-EMR 1404 11,100 2,700 8,400
26 ALTAMURA BENEDETTA A.S.D. XL FITNESS CLUB 11-CAM 2307 11,050 2,700 8,350
27 TOLOMINI ELEONORA A.S.D. ARTISTICA GYMNICA CREMO 02-LOM 1115 11,050 2,700 8,350
28 MARCHIOLI ALICE A.S.D. GINNASTICA FERMO 85 08-MARC 1136 10,950 2,700 8,250
29 NONNI GIOIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI 09-UMB 1998 10,900 1,700 9,200
30 SARTOR CAMILLA A.S.D. GINNASTICA PIAVE 03-VEN 104 10,900 2,700 8,200
31 ZECCHINO VINCENZA ANGIULLI 12-PUG 311 10,600 2,700 7,900
32 RUGGIERO GIORGIA A.S.D. SCUOLE PIE 11-CAM 1159 10,550 2,200 8,350

33 PINTARELLI ANNA CLIOGYM PERGINE 19-TRE 2132 10,550 2,700 7,850

34 CHIARAPPA MARIA CHIARA ANGIULLI 12-PUG 311 10,500 2,700 7,800
35 ALLIEVI AURORA A.S.D. ACROBATIC FITNESS CLUB 06-EMR 979 10,450 2,700 7,750
36 NALDI CECILIA A.S.D. GINN.LUCCA CAV.V.MARTIN 07-TOS 225 10,400 2,700 7,700
37 PORCU BEATRICE S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 10,250 2,700 7,550
38 VOINI GLORIA S.S. AURORA CARBONIA A.S.D. 17-SAR 587 10,100 2,700 7,400
39 TRASTULLI GIADA A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO SALUS 09-UMB 1529 10,050 2,700 7,350
40 PLANCHEL VANESSA CLIOGYM PERGINE 19-TRE 2132 10,050 2,700 7,350
41 FERRARA FEDERICA SPORTING CENTER 11-CAM 1981 9,900 2,200 7,700
42 MOLLICA ROSANNA POL. IL SAGITTARIO A.S.D. 16-SIC 729 9,800 2,700 7,100
43 FURNARI FEDERICA POL. IL SAGITTARIO A.S.D. 16-SIC 729 9,750 2,700 7,050
44 MICHETTI MARIA FRANCESCA A.G. DIL MINERVA 14-ABR 970 9,300 2,700 6,600
45 FICHERA FEDERICA POL. IL SAGITTARIO A.S.D. 16-SIC 729 8,850 2,700 6,150
46 CIUCCI CRISTINA A.S.D. SCUOLE PIE 11-CAM 1159 7,850 2,700 5,150
46 ABATE ASYA S.G. LIBERTAS LE PULCI A.S.D. 16-SIC 756 7,850 2,700 5,150
46 ESPOSITO MARIKA A.S.D. NO LIMITS - 1105 7,850 2,700 5,150

IL PRESIDENTE DELLA GIURIA

Mariotti Angelica MASSIMO MILAN - FABRIZIO COPPOLA
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